
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
12 
7 

26 
16 
23 
91 

Name 
Lucas Eriksson 
Elna Hodin 
Cassian Hellberg 
Lilly Eriksson 
Hailey Norrström 
Alfred Rydén Trennestam 

Class 
Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Best Tm 
1:25.074 
1:37.034 
1:46.403 
1:49.574 
1:58.060 
2:14.140 

Diff 

11.960 
21.329 
24.500 
32.986 
49.066 

Best Speed 
48,452 
42,480 
38,740 
37,618 
34,914 
30,729 

In Lap 
4 
3 
6 
3 
4 
3 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-09-06 09:15:28 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
Minimoto Junior A 

Träning 1 

Practice started at 9:00:32 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-06 09:00 


