

RM Finalen Kalmar

Sorted on best lap time

Minimoto Junior A

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Träning 1

2025-09-06 09:00

Practice started at 9:00:32

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	12	Lucas Eriksson	Junior A	1:25.074		48,452	4	SWEDEN
2	7	Elna Hodin	Junior A	1:37.034	11.960	42,480	3	SWEDEN
3	26	Cassian Hellberg	Junior A	1:46.403	21.329	38,740	6	SWEDEN
4	16	Lilly Eriksson	Junior A	1:49.574	24.500	37,618	3	SWEDEN
5	23	Hailey Norrström	Junior A	1:58.060	32.986	34,914	4	SWEDEN
6	91	Alfred Rydén Trennestam	Junior A	2:14.140	49.066	30,729	3	SWEDEN